1.00 7  7550.0083910A  7,550.007  0.00FARSHI  RAMPURI 2332 FENDI 12  8,595.00

1.00 8  750.004258738  750.0043  0.00JEANS DENIM D.NO.144/56  1,299.00

1.00 9  868.508319046  965.0043  96.50MENS SHIRT  TALETA  965.00

6.00 10  1350.00831151  225.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  BIPASHA -SY  280.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

15.00

27194.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETY-FOUR ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

96.50  27193.50Total  33209.00